



DES-1423^{Q&As}

Specialist Implementation Engineer Isilon Solutions Exam

Pass EMC DES-1423 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/des-1423.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by EMC
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

A systems administrator needs to change the cluster protection from N+3n to N+2n. Which interfaces can be used?

- A. HTTP, WebUI, and CLI
- B. SFTP, HTTP, and CLI
- C. PAPI, WebUI, and CLI
- D. PAPI, WebUI, and SFTP

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

An Isilon administrator has four H600 nodes and eight A2000 nodes in the cluster. The file pool policy is configured to have all new data written to the H600 nodes. After a few weeks, the administrator has some concerns about the available capacity on the H600 nodes.

Which feature should be configured to accept writes, even after the H600 nodes become full?

- A. SmartPools
- B. GNA
- C. Virtual Hot Spare
- D. Spillover

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://groups.google.com/forum/#!topic/isilon-user-group/CpalY7Jy6Xs>

QUESTION 3

In an Isilon Gen 5 environment, what is the maximum number of data stripes for the N+3d:1n1d protection level?

- A. 15
- B. 16
- C. 18
- D. 20

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://community.emc.com/community/products/isilon/blog/2018/01/17/storage-efficiency-protection-overhead-vs-usable-capacity>



QUESTION 4

A company wants to re-use HD400 nodes into a new cluster with OneFS 8.2.0. What is the minimum number of HD400 nodes required?

- A. 3
- B. 4
- C. 5
- D. 6

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://www.commoncriteriaportal.org/files/epfiles/383-7-148%20ST%20v1.0.pdf> (9)

QUESTION 5

What are the considerations when a NANON configuration is used?

- A. Increase frontend I/O ports and aggregated cache.
- B. Increases capacity and aggregated cache.
- C. Increases frontend network ports and capacity.
- D. Increases bandwidth inside the cluster and GbE links.

Correct Answer: C

[Latest DES-1423 Dumps](#)

[DES-1423 PDF Dumps](#)

[DES-1423 Practice Test](#)